
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Madarganj A.H.Z Govt. College 

Madarganj, Jamalpur 

Subject 
 

Assignment Number : 

 

Student’s Name: 

 

Class :                                                              Session : 

Roll   :                                                               Group  : 

 

Que. 4 3 2 1 Total 
(out of ….…) 

1      

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

 

Best 

Better 

Good 

Improvement 

Required 

Examiner’s Signature : 

Week Number : 

For teacher’s use only 

 

College Code: 8925, EIIN No: 110076 
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